Spielplan

14.01.2026 - 15:50Uhr

www.gelb-blaue-kracher.de

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

SH Liga 2014/15

06.09.2014

13.09.2014
20.09.2014
27.09.2014
04.10.2014
12.10.2014
01.11.2014
08.11.2014
15.11.2014
22.11.2014
29.11.2014
06.12.2014

10.01.2015
17.01.2015
24.01.2015
31.01.2015
08.02.2015
14.02.2015
21.02.2015
28.02.2015
14.03.2014

21.03.2015

16:45Uhr

19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr

19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr

18:00Uhr

HSG

Schulp/Westerrdnfeld/Rendsburg

ATSV Stockelsdorf
TSV Kronshagen
ATSV Stockelsdorf
TSV Alt-Duvenstedt
ATSV Stockelsdorf
SG Bordesholm-Brigge
ATSV Stockelsdorf
HSG Tarp-Wanderup
HSG Kremperheide/Munsterdorf
ATSV Stockelsdorf
ATSV Stockelsdorf

HSG Tills Loéwen 08
ATSV Stockelsdorf
TuS Libeck 93
ATSV Stockelsdorf
HSG Marne-Brunsbuttel
ATSV Stockelsdorf
SV Henstedt-Ulzburg 2
ATSV Stockelsdorf
ATSV Stockelsdorf

HSG Nord-NF

ATSV Stockelsdorf

HSG Tills Léwen 08
ATSV Stockelsdorf
TuS Libeck 93

ATSV Stockelsdorf
HSG Marne-Brunsbuttel
ATSV Stockelsdorf

SV Henstedt-Ulzburg 2
ATSV Stockelsdorf
ATSV Stockelsdorf
HSG Nord-NF

HSG

Schulp/Westerronfeld/Rendsburg

ATSV Stockelsdorf
TSV Kronshagen

ATSV Stockelsdorf
TSV Alt-Duvenstedt
ATSV Stockelsdorf

SG Bordesholm-Briigge
ATSV Stockelsdorf
HSG Tarp-Wanderup
HSG

Kremperheide/Munsterdorf

ATSV Stockelsdorf
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